MCL "3uma-2022"

Mocksa, 24. - 26.2.2022

AuctaHuua 15
25.02.2022

KeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe

13 net u cTapLie
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 133

1 JEHVNCOBA, Buktopus
2 OCUVHA, NpuHa

3 CEMWHA, Kupa

4 BAPAHOBA, Mapus

5 OBUMHHWVKOBA, Mapus
6 KA3AKOBA, AHa

7 HA3SAPOBA, Japbs

8 NCMAKOBA, Bapsapa

3anbiB 2 M3 3

1 CNMHOVLKASA, ApuHa
2 NBALLUHEBA, NpuHa

3 OATKO, MunaHa

4 NMAPNHOBA, nacdmpa
5 CEOOBA, KceHuns

6 TPUHEBA, Codhbs

7 KYPUUO, EBreHus

8 KOTEJIbBHMKOBA, AHrennHa

3anbiB 3 13 3

1 CMMOHOBA, Onbra

2 TONNYBLUOBA, AHrenvHa

3 MBAHUYYK, KceHns

4 TYA3b, MapnaHHa

5 K/IOYKOBA, Enusaseta

6 JIASEHKOBA, uaHa

7 NMNKOLWKNHA, AHHa

8 WECTAKOBA, Mupocnasa

lop poxaeHua

07
06
06
08
07
09
07
09

09
07
09
07
07
09
08
08

09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09

CLU "KocnHo" KocrHo
CLLU "KocnHo" KocrHo
CLLU "KocnHo" KocrHo
CL "KocunHo" Mapyc
CL KocuHo "MepuamaH
CLLU "KocnHo" KocrHo
CL "KocunHo" Mapyc
CLLU "KocnHo" KocrHo

CL "KocunHo" Mapyc
CLU "KocnHo" KocuHo
CLU "KocnHo" KocuHo
CLU "KocnHo" KocuHo
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLl KocuHo "MepuamaH
CL "KocuHo" Mapyc
CL "KocuHo" Mapyc

CL "KocunHo" Mapyc
CL "KocunHo" Mapyc
CL "KocunHo" Mapyc
CLU "KocnHo" KocuHo
CLU "KocnHo" KocuHo
CLU "KocnHo" KocuHo
CLl KocuHo "MepuamaH
CLU "KocnHo" KocrHo

1:12.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:12.00

1:16.00
1:16.00
1:15.00
1:14.00
1:14.50
1:15.30
1:16.00
1:17.00

1:22.50
1:20.00
1:18.00
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:20.00
1:21.00
1:23.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

25.02.2022 16:04 - CtpaHuua 1



