15 25.02.2022	, 100m				13
1_3					
1	07	"	"		1:12.00
	06	"	"		
2 , 3 ,	06	"	"		1:10.00 1:10.00
	08	"	"		1:07.00
4 ,	06 07		"	II .	1:07.00
5 , 6 ,	09	"	"		1:10.00
7	09	"	"		1:11.00
8 ,		"	"		
8 ,	09				1:12.00
23					
1 ,	09	"	"		1:16.00
2	07	"	"		1:16.00
3 ,	09	"	"		1:15.00
1	07	"	"		1:14.00
F	07		"	II .	1:14.50
6	09		"	II .	1:15.30
7	08	"	"		1:16.00
Q	08	"	"		1:17.00
,	00				
3_3					
1 ,	09	"	"		1:22.50
2 ,	09	"	"		1:20.00
3 ,	09	"	"		1:18.00
4 ,	08	"	"		1:17.00
5 ,	09	"	"		1:18.00
6 ,	09	"	"		1:20.00
7 ,	09		ıı	п	1:21.00
8 ,	09	"	"		1:23.00
•					